Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10
Total Pages of Report: 13
HELP FILE on how to read Ranking Comparison Files.

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 29.0 302.79 +14.79 +14.10
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Scorevs. Par: 2 2
@ Adjusted: 2 2
ot RANK: 2 2

nistt SEASON RANKING HISTORY:
Oct 15 [ Oct 31 [ Nov 15] Dec 31| Feb 28 [Mar 15] Mar 31 Apr 15| Apr 30 [May 15] Find

Best | Worst
2 2
94.28% ] 93.97% | 92.98% | 96.64% | 92.43%
18- 1| 17- 1| 19- 1 | +27 +15

Ranking:
Relative %: |94.22%
Comparative: | 21- 1 | 19- 1

94.49%
23-1

95.21%
28-1

93.43%
18- 1

93.77%
17- 1

93.14%

Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh  Scores Total Score
Lady Falcon Invitational 09/20-09/21 2- 7 309 +21 302 +4 611 605.97
JU Classic 10131014 9- 14 307 *1© 299 +11 309 *+2 915 923.49

Terrier Intercollegiate 10201021 1. Q 328 +40 294 +6 622

Flagler Fall Slam 10/27-1028 3-15 310%2 304 *16 614

Lady Moc Golf Classic 02160217 T3- 16 310*2 303 *15 312+ 925

Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 03/02-0303  4- 10 299 *11 307 *19 298 *10

Seminole State Spring Break 03100311 1- 14 310*2 300 *12

Shootout at Shingle Creek 03/20-0322  3- 17 312+ 307 *19 304 +16

Bash at the Beach 04/11-04/12 1- 9 292 + 287 -1 579 584.22
NJCAA Region 8 Championship ~ 0417-04/18 1- 2 293 +5 288 E 2093 +5 874

2015 NJCAA Womens Nat'l 0510:0514  1- 15 303 *15 208 +10 294 +6 309 *21 1204

Champ
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Date: 05-31-2015

NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL

Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NJCAA Women

+ Winsin Tournamentswith at least 5 Teams.

AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE BORDERLINE

* Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisong/Total number possible.  Ties broken by Relative Winning Per centage Factor .

# Comparisons are only against Schools actually played.

N/E Team isnot eligible for NCAA Post Season.

Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison isonly of that particular universe of Teams.

Team
1 Daytona St. College
2 SEMINOLE STATE-FL
3 McLennan CC
4 MesaCC
5 Western Texas CC
6 Redlands CC
7 Tyler Junior College
8 lowaWestern CC
9 Rend Lake CC
10 SandhillsCC
11 Barton County CC
12 Seminole State CC-OK
13 Murray State CC
14 DesMoines AreaCC
15 John A. Logan CC
16 PimaCC
17 SpartanburgMethdstCC
18 Columbus State CC
19 Ranger CC
20 lowaCentral CC
21 Jacksonville CC

SEMSTATEFL Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

04/29/15 Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
33.680%  46.900% 20/20 92.055% 75.09 81.72 13/13 87.860% 78.12 0
19/20 92.978% 75.53 80.07 12/13  89.277% 80.16 4

18/20 83.079% 78.16 84.18 1113  75.176% 80.41 1

17/20 78.530% 77.55 82.68 10/13 70.675% 88.73 6

16/20 76.536% 79.20 88.49 11/15 69.985% 81.92 1

15/20 75.091% 80.16 88.21 10/15 67.741% 80.44 1

14/20 67.582% 82.48 90.06 10/16 60.168% 87.43 1

13/20 61.707% 83.04 96.15 7/14  50.549% 90.75 6

12/20 56.527% 84.60 92.74 5/13 38.485% 88.40 0

11720 51.832% 86.74 98.84 5/14 35.726% 83.41 0

10/20 47.182% 86.94 99.44 3/13 31.415% 94.12 1

8/20 43.351% 88.28 94.24 2/4  52.660% 88.58 0

8/20 37.485% 85.90 None 2/3 53.230% 84.31 0

7/20 39.468% 88.43 96.65 2/14  24.076% 89.87 0

7/20 33.294% 91.10 102.74 2/13  17.576% 88.34 0

5/20 26.771% 90.78 101.86 0/13 10.418% 91.48 0

4/20 21.144% 90.94 109.25 01 8780% 93.89 0

3/20 18.560% 91.53 100.66 0/0  0.000% 92.58 1

2/20 21.752% 94.74 102.79 16 23.407% 85.65 0

1720 13.268% 94.37 None 0/2 8.200% 92.94 0

0/20 11.809%  102.64 116.74 04 ATT5% 85.60 0

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NJCAA - Region:8 - Women

Team
1 Daytona St. College
2 SEMINOLE STATE-FL

SEMSTATEFL Region Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
04/29/15 Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 10 Schedule +Wins
33.680%  46.900% 1/ 1 53.100% 75.09 81.72 /1 53.100% 78.12 0
0/ 1 46.900% 75.53 80.07 0/1 46.900% 80.16 4
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Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Per sonalized Short/Intermediate Term Ranking for: SemStateFL

Closest to Overtaking (1): Closest Pursuers (0):
Daytona St. College 46.900%

Estimated Potential Rankings:

Short Term Best Potential Ranking: 1
Short Term Worst Potential Ranking: 2
Intermediate Best Potential Ranking: 1
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 1 shot better per round: 1
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 2 shots better per round: 1
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 3 shots better per round: 1

Head To Head within Region:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
DaytonaSt 3- 1- o/ 34

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by Ranks

1 DaytonaSt 3-1-0/ 34 14 DMACC 1- 0- O/ 249
2 SemStateFL DNP 15 JohnALogan 2- 0- O/ 440
3McLennan 1-0-0/ 71 16 Pima CC 1- 0- O/ 298
4 MesaCC 1- 0- 0/ 63 17 SprtbgM eth DNP
5WTexasCC 1-0- 0/ 83 18 ColumbusCC DNP
6 RdindsCC 1-0- 0/ 114 19 Ranger CC DNP
7 Tyler JC 1- 0- 0/ 149 20 |A Ctrl CC DNP
8 1A West.CC 1- 0- 0/ 165 21 JvilleCC DNP

9Rend LK CC 1-0- 0/ 184
10 Sandhills 1- 0- 0/ 216
11 BatonCC  1- 0- 0/ 215
12 Semnl StCC DNP

13 MurrayStICC ~ DNP TOTALS: 16- 1- 0/ 2281 .941
Head To Head by Region and Division:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1. 2= 0-0 361 2 1-0- 0 114 3: DNP
4: DNP 5 2-0 0 1~4 6: 1- 0- O/ 215
7. DNP 8 3-1-0 34 o: DNP
10 1- O 0 216 Divl: 37- 9- O/ 1157 Div2: 35- 7- 1/ 1562
Div3: DNP NAIA: 9-1- 0/ 704 JC: 17- 1- 0/ 2766

TOT: 98- 18 1/ 6189
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Date: 05-31-2015

NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Caitlin Huiting

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

SO

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
8 21.0 78.05 +6.05
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Score vs. Par: 16 8
@ Adjusted: 13 8
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh  Scores

Lady Falcon Invitational

Terrier Intercollegiate

Lady Moc Golf Classic

Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational
Seminole State Spring Break
Bash at the Beach

NJCAA Region 8 Championship

2015 NJCAA Womens Nat'l
Champ

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

09/20-09/21 T8_ 43 *75 +3 * 76 +4
10/20-1021  35. 50 89 +17 83 +11
02/16-02/17 §2. Qf *78 +6 82 +10
03/02-03/03 T23- 59 *75 3 x77 5
03/10-03/11 T11- 77 84 t12  x74 +2
04/11-04/12 7- 53 *77 *5 *73 +1
04/17-04/18 T5- 12 *71 -1 78 +6
05/10-05/14  10- 103 *76 *4 *76 +4

*g] +9
78 *0

76 +4
*77 +5

Adjusted
+5.25
Adjusted
Total Score
151 149.74
172/ 167.64
2411 235.77
230 231.09
158/ 153.31
150 151.31
225 | SE0I8
8311 312/ 304.14

1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt 0O- 2- 0/ -43 2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL  1-
3 lvon Reijers RdindsCC 1-0-0/ 4 4 CynthiaBounleutay SemStateFL  1-
5 Ji Sun Kang DaytonaSt 1-2- 0/ 4 6 Charatta Thongbai Mesa CC 0-
7 Josefine Garton SemStateFL 3- 5- 0/ -29 8 Nichada Satasuk ~ SemStateFL 3-
9 Gianti Mahardhika McLennan 1- 0- 0/ 1 10 Devanshi Naik WTexasCC O-
11 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt 2- 1- 0/ 11 12 SierraMyerscough Mesa CC 1-
14 Iben Hvass WTexasCC 1- 0- 0/ 6 15 NikitaArjun SprtbgMeth  O-
16 DamlaBilgic IAWest.CC1-0-0/ 4 17 Fabiana Salazar McLennan  1-

18 Janelle Johnson SemStateFL 3- 1- 1/ 10

20 LydiaTraylor McLennan 1-0- 0/ 8

19 Kathleen Duperval

DaytonaSt ~ 2-

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

7- 0/ -95
6- 0/ -33
-0/ -3
3-0 -5
-0 -2
o-0 2
-0/ -3
o-0 O
0-1 39

TOTAL: 23- 30- 2/ -124
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Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Cynthia Bounleutay FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
10 26.0 76.31 +4.31 +3.74
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Score vs. Par: 6 4
@ Adjusted: 4 3
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh Scores Total Score
Lady Falcon Invitational 09/20-0921  Th5- 43 *76 *4 *74+2 150 148.74
JU Classic 10131014 T34- 77 *77 *5 *77+ *77+5 231 23312
Terrier Intercollegiate 10201021 T17- 50 *85+18 *76 +4 161, 156.64
Flagler Fall Slam 10/27-10/28 7- 81 *75 *@ *75+3 1500 147.34
Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 03/02:0303 T16- 59 77 *5 *77+ *73+1 227  228.09
Seminole State Spring Break 0310:0311  T3- 77 *79 *7 *72 E 151" 146.31
Shootout at Shingle Creek 03/20-0322 T40- 96 *79 *7 *80*8 *79+7 238 23534
Bash at the Beach 04/11-04/12 5 53 *73 * *73+ 146 14731
NJCAA Region 8 Championship ~ 0417:0418 7. 12 *76 + *75+3 *75+3 226 802

2015 NJCAA Womens Nat'| Champ 0510-0814  T4- 103 *78 *6 *77+ *71 -1 *78+6 304/ 296.14

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt 0O- 3- 0/ -53 2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL 2- 8- 0/ -69
3 lvon Reijers RdindsCC 1-0- 0/ 12 5 Ji Sun Kang Daytonast 2- 0-2/ 13
6 Charatta Thongbat MesaCC 1-0-0/ 5 7 Josefine Garton ~ SemStateFL 4- 5- 1 7
8 Nichada Satasuk ~ SemStateFL 5- 2- 0/ 16 9 Gianti Mahardhika McLennan 1- 0-0/ 9
10 Devanshi Naik WTexasCC 1- 0- 0/ 6 11 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt 4- 0- O/ 23
12 SierraMyerscough MesaCC  1- 0- O/ 10 13 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL 6- 1- 0/ 33

14 Iben Hvass WTexasCC 1- 0- O/ 14 15 NikitaArjun SprtbogMeth 1- 0-0/ 5
16 DamlaBilgic IAWest.CC 1- 0- O/ 12 17 FabianaSalazar McLennan 1- 0-0/ O
18 Janelle Johnson  SemStateFL 6- 0- 0/ 45 19 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt 3- 1- 0/ 40
20 Lydia Traylor McLennan 1- 0- O/ 16 TOTAL: 42- 20- 3/ 144
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Date: 05-31-2015

NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL

Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Sydney L egacy

FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 29.0 73.76 +1.76 +1.07
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Score vs. Par: 2 2
@ Adjusted: 2 2
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finish ~ Scores Total Score
Lady Falcon Invitational 09/20-0921 T11- 43 *76* *78+6 154 152.74
JU Classic 10131014 9- 77 *74+2 *7Q -2 *77+5 221 22312
Terrier Intercollegiate 10201021 1- 50 *76* *71 -1 147;  142.64
Flagler Fall Slam 1027-10/28 T11- 81 *75*3 *78+6 153 150.34
Lady Moc Golf Classic 0216-0217 T4~ 96 *76* *71 -1 *77+ 224, 218.(7
Pegay Kirk Bell Invitational 03/02-03/03  T4- 59 *72 E *75+3 %74 +2 221  222.09
Seminole State Spring Break 0310-0311 1. 77 *72 E *7g6 +4 148 143.31
Shootout at Shingle Creek 03/20-03/22 3 96 *73+ *y7 > *7] -1 221 21834
Bash at the Beach 04/11-04/12 2- 53 *72 B *@gQ -3 141 14231
NJCAA Region 8 Championship ~ 0417:0418 2. 12 *72 E %71 1 *71 -1 2142
2015 NJCAA Womens Nat'| Champ 05/10-05/14 2- 103 *76* *72 E *71 -1 *76+4 205 287.14
H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt 0- 3- 0/ -22 3 lvon Reijers RdindsCC 1-0-0/ 21
4 Cynthia Bounleutay SemStateFL 8- 2- 0/ 69 5 Ji Sun Kang DaytonaSt 3- 1- 0/ 40
6 Charatta Thongbas MesaCC 1-0- 0/ 14 7 Josefine Garton SemStateFL 10- 1- O/ 94
8 Nichada Satasuk ~ SemStateFL 8- 0- O/ 76 9 Gianti Mahardhika McLennan 1- O- O/ 18
10 Devanshi Naik WTexasCC 1- 0- 0/ 15 11 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt  4- 0- O/ 50
12 SierraMyerscough MesaCC  1- 0- 0/ 19 13 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL  7- 1- O/ 95
14 1ben Hvass WTexasCC 1- 0- 0/ 23 15 NikitaArjun SprtbgMeth  1- 0- O/ 14
16 DamlaBilgic IAWest.CC 1- 0- 0/ 21 17 FabianaSalazar  McLennan 1-0-0/ O
18 Janelle Johnson SemStateFL 7- 0- O/ 98 19 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt 3- 1- O/ 67
20 LydiaTraylor McLennan 1- 0- 0/ 25 TOTAL: 60- 9- 0/ 737



Date: 05-31-2015

NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL

Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
7 18.0 78.89 +6.89 +6.41
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Scorevs. Par: 20 10
@ Adjusted: 18 9
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scores Total Score
Flagler Fall Slam 1027-1028  T46- 81 87 +15

Lady Moc Golf Classic

Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational
# Seminole State Spring Break

Shootout at Shingle Creek
# Bash at the Beach

# NJCAA Region 8 Championship

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.
DaytonaSt 0O- 1- 0/ -29
4 Cynthia Bounleutay SemStateFL O- 6- 0/ -45
SemStateFL 2- 5- 0/ -41
11 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt 0- 1- 0/ -2

1 Tiffany Chan

7 Josefine Garton

02160217 T35- 95 83 +l1

03/02-03/03 T26- 59 *76 +4
03/10-03/11 Tll_ 77 83 +11

03/20-03/22 T48- 96 *80 +8
04/11-04/12 T12- 53 77 *5

04/17-04/18 O- 12 74 +2

19 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt 1- 0- 0/ 3

*80 *8 167
*79 *7 *75 3 237

79 1 *76 *4 231 232.09

75 158 11158.31
*78+6 81 *° 239  236.34
76 +4 153 154.31

0 2o o

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL O- 7- O/ -98
5 Ji Sun Kang DaytonaSt 1- 0-0/ 3
8 Nichada Satasuk SemStateFL O- 5- 0/ -34
13 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL 1- 3- 1/ -10

TOTAL: 5- 28- 1/ -253

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL  GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Josefine Garton

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

FR

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 29.0 77.00 +5.00 +4.31
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Score vs. Par: 9 6
@ Adjusted: 7 5
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scores Total Score
Lady Falcon Invitational 09/20-0921 T21- 43 84 *12 *78+6 162 160.74
JU Classic 10131014 TH3- 77 *76 + 819 *79 *7 236 238.12
Terrier Intercollegiate 10201021 T3- 50 *82*10 *72 E 1541 149.64
Flagler Fall Slam 10/2-1028 - T5- 81 *78 +6 *71 -1 149; 146.34
Lady Moc Golf Classic 0216:0217 TH3- 96 *79 *7 *77+ 86 4 242 236.77
Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 03020303 T20- 59 *76 *4 *78+6 *75 +3 229  230.09
Seminole State Spring Break 0310-0311 T18- 77 *82*0  79+7 161" 156.31
Shootout at Shingle Creek 03200322 T40- 96 *80 *8 *80+& *78 +6 238 23534
Bash at the Beach 0411-0412  T3- 53 *70 2 *72 E 142 14331
NJCAA Region 8 Championship =~ 04170418 3. 12 *76 + *§7 5 *75 +3 aldl ]
2015 NJCAA Womens Nat'l 0510:0514  3- 103 *73 1 *73+1 *75 +3 *81+9 302/ 294.14
Champ
H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt 0O- 3- 0/ -48 2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL  1- 10- 0/ -94
3 lvon Reijers RdindsCC 1-0- 0/ 14 4 CynthiaBounleutay SemStateFL. 5- 4- 1/ -7
5 Ji Sun Kang DaytonaSt 2-2-0/ 6 6 Charatta Thongbar Mesa CC 1- 0-0/ 7
8 Nichada Satasuk ~ SemStateFL 3- 5- 0/ -7 9 Gianti Mahardhika McLennan 1- 0- 0/ 11
10 Devanshi Naik WTexasCC 1- 0- 0/ 8 11 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt 2- 2- 0/ 16
12 SierraMyerscough MesaCC  1- 0- O/ 12 13 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL 5- 3- 0/ 29
14 Iben Hvass WTexasCC 1- 0- O/ 16 15 NikitaArjun SprtbgMeth 1- 0-0/ 7
16 DamlaBilgic IA West.CC 1- 0- O/ 14 17 Fabiana Salazar McLennan 1- 0-0/ O
18 Janelle Johnson  SemStateFL 5- 2- 0/ 41 19 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt  2- 2- 0/ 33
20 LydiaTraylor McLennan 1- 0- O/ 18 TOTAL: 35- 33- 1/ 76
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Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Nichada Satasuk FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 22.0 77.00 +5.00 +4.36
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Score vs. Par: 9 6
@ Adjusted: 8 6
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Finjsh Scores Total Score
Lady Falcon Invitational 09/20-09721 T14- 43 *82 10 *74 +2 156 154.74
JU Classic 1013-10114 T43- 77 *80 *8 *77 +5 *76*4 233 235.12
Lady Moc Golf Classic 02/16:02/17 T19- 96 *77 *> *76 *4 *79+7 232 226.77
Seminole State Spring Break 0310-0311  TQ- 77 *77 *5 *78 +6 155 150.31
Shootout at Shingle Creek 03200322 T13- 96 81 *°© *72 E *76*4 229 226.34
Bash at the Beach 0411-0412 T8~ 53 *77 +5 74 +2 151 152.31
NJCAA Region 8 Championship ~ 04170418 4. 12 *74 +2 *75 +3 72 E 221 SR
2015 NJCAA Womens Nat'l 05100514  15-103 80 *® 84*12 79+ *74+2 317/ 309.14
Champ

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt 0O- 3- 0/ -63 2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL 0- 8- 0/ -76
3 lvon Reijers RdindsCC 0-1- 0/ -1 4 CynthiaBounleutay SemStateFL. 2- 5- 0/ -16
5 Ji Sun Kang DaytonaSt 1- 3- 0/ -3 6 Charatta Thongbai Mesa CC 0O- 1-0/ -8
7 Josefine Garton  SemStateFL 5- 3- 0/ 7 9 Gianti Mahardhika McLennan 0O0- 1-0/ -4
10 Devanshi Naik WTexasCC 0- 1- 0/ -7 11 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt 3- 1-0/ 7
12 SierraMyerscough MesaCC  0- 1- O/ -3 13 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL 3- 3-0/ 5

14 Iben Hvass WTexasCC 1- 0- 0/ 1 15 NikitaArjun SprtbogMeth O- 1- 0/ -8
16 DamlaBilgic IA West.CC O- 1- 0/ -1 17 Fabiana Salazar McLennan 1- 0-0/ O
18 Janelle Johnson  SemStateFL 5- 0- O/ 34 19 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt 2- 2- 0/ 24
20 LydiaTraylor McLennan 1-0-0/ 3 TOTAL: 24- 35- 0/ -109
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Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
3 7.0 80.00 +8.00 +7.30
RATINGS: National| Region
@ Scorevs. Par: 0] 0]
@ Adjusted: 0] 0]
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
JU Classic 10131014 T53- 77 81 9 *75 +3 80 *8 236 238.12
Terrier Intercollegiate 10201021 T15- 50 *85 *18  *75 3 160
Flagler Fall Slam 10271028 T40- 81  *82 +10 g2 +l0 164-

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, st Bloomington, IL  GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 05-31-2015

NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Name

Sydney Legacy
Cynthia Bounleutay
Josefine Garton
Nichada Satasuk
Caitlin Huiting
Janelle Johnson
Katie Dalton

© 00N O O~ WN B

NNRNNNNRRR 2 B B R
O 8 ONRLRO®OO®NOON™MWRNIEO

Team

Daytona St. College
Seminole State-FL
Mesa CC

McLennan CC
Western Texas CC
Redlands CC

Tyler Junior College
lowa Western CC
South Mountain CC
Rend Lake CC
Murray State CC
Sandhills CC

Barton County CC
Seminole State CC-OK
DesMoines Area CC
PimaCC
SpartanburgM ethdstCC
Columbus State CC
John A. Logan CC
Chandler Gilbert CC
lowa Central CC
Ranger CC

Dodge City CC
Jacksonville CC
EstrellaMountain CC

Team
1 Daytona$St. College
2 Seminole State-FL

Scoring Statistics for Seminole State-FL

Yr
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR

National
Rate

2
6
9
9
16
20
0

No

Tour

11
10
11

8
8
7
3

No
Rds.

29.0
26.0
29.0
22.0
21.0
18.0

7.0

Avg.
Score
73.76
76.31
77.00
77.00
78.05
78.89
80.00

Top 25 NJCAA Teams Scoring Statistics

Top 15 Region 8 Teams Scoring Statistics
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Tour
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Tour
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No
Rds.

320
29.0
24.0
21.0
23.0
25.0
21.0
20.0
18.0
20.0
17.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
16.0
18.0
12.0
12.0
18.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
10.0
10.0
11.0

No
Rds.

320
29.0

Avg.
Score
299.91
302.79
308.54
312.90
316.04
319.28
329.00
330.15
333.56
337.70
341.88
347.21
346.25
350.90
353.06
361.56
363.33
364.08
363.89
364.50
374.21
375.31
398.60
409.60
525.91

Avg.
Score
299.91
302.79

Vs.
Par

1.76
431
5.00
5.00
6.05
6.89
8.00

Low
Rd.

69
71
67
72
71
74
75

Vs.
Par

+12.28
+14.79
+21.88
+25.48
+29.26
+32.56
+42.71
+43.55
+47.33
+49.70
+54.59
+59.21
+59.92
+64.50
+65.56
+74.89
+75.67
+76.42
+76.78
+78.21
+89.07
+91.31
+113.40
+124.00
+239.36

Vs.
Par

+12.28
+14.79

Best
Fin.

T3

w

T5

T15

Low
Rd.

289
287
288
295
295
295
298
312
313
316
326
317
329
330
326
334
346
339

341
340
353
365
362
494

Low
Rd.

289
287
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Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Top 50 NJCAA Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt SO 10 30.0 70.80 -1.10 66
2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL FR 11 29.0 73.76 +1.76 69
3 lvon Rejers Rdinds CC ” 9 23.0 75.22 +3.39 67
4 J SunKang DaytonaSt FR 11 320 75.66 +3.75 68
5 Charatta Thongbai MesaCC SO 1 24.0 75.63 +3.96 69
6 CynthiaBounleutay SemStateFL FR 10 26.0 76.31 +4.31 71
7 DamlaBilgic IA West.CC FR 8 18.0 76.44 +4.72 69
8 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt SO 11 320 76.88 +4.97 70
9 Josefine Garton SemStateFL FR 11 29.0 77.00 +5.00 67
9 Nichada Satasuk SemStateFL FR 8 22.0 77.00 +5.00 72
11 SierraMyerscough MesaCC SO 10 22.0 76.68 +5.05 71
12 Devanshi Naik WTexasCC SO 9 23.0 76.78 +5.09 69
13  Gianti Mahardhika McLennan FR 8 21.0 77.10 +5.24 68
14 lben Hvass WTexasCC SO 9 23.0 77.43 +5.74 72
15 NikitaArjun SprtbgMeth FR 8 16.0 77.75 +5.81 72
16 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL SO 8 21.0 78.05 +6.05 71
17 Fabiana Salazar McLennan SO 8 19.0 78.26 +6.42 71
18 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt FR 11 320 78.38 +6.47 72
19  Jacquelyn Porman MesaCC SO 10 22.0 78.36 +6.73 72
20 Janelle Johnson SemStateFL FR 7 18.0 78.89 +6.89 74
21 Jill Harvison MesaCC FR 10 22.0 78.68 +6.95 71
22 Geraddine Torrellas SthMnt CC ” 10 220 78.68 +7.05 71
23 Courtney Cobb DaytonaSt SO 11 320 79.03 +7.12 72
24 JulieLaisney IA Ctrl CC 8 18.0 78.67 +7.22 68
25 Maisy Turner IA West.CC SO 9 20.0 78.90 +7.25 68
26 LydiaTraylor McLennan FR 8 210 79.24 +7.38 75
27 RaeChelleLeiken WTexasCC SO 9 23.0 79.30 +7.61 72
28 Michelle Hawkins DaytonaSt FR 10 270 79.89 +8.00 73
29 SaraRuiz Tyler JC SO 9 21.0 79.76 +8.19 68
30 Ali White MurrayStCC FR 9 22.0 80.18 +8.32 72
30 Elodie-JaneYates MurrayStCC FR 9 220 80.18 +8.32 73
32 MichealaOsborne Rdinds CC 10 25.0 80.16 +8.48 73
33 Natthaka Teeratrakul Barton CC SO 8 12.0 80.17 +8.58 7
34 Ali Christian Rend Lk CC 5 12.0 80.67 +8.67 76
35 Savannah Moody McLennan FR 8 21.0 80.71 +8.86 73
36 BriannaMedrano MesaCC FR 11 24.0 81.04 +9.38 7
37 Ashlyn Hendricks McLennan FR 8 21.0 81.29 +9.43 71
38 Holly Standing Tyler JC FR 9 21.0 81.24 +9.67 74
39 SamanthaHernandez CGCC 8 18.0 81.56 +9.89 77
40 Kaylee Neff Rdinds CC 9 23.0 81.57 +9.01 73
41 HyeRinKim Barton CC FR 8 12.0 81.58 +10.00 75
42 Courtney Gourdin SthMnt CC 10 220 82.36 +10.73 72
43 LauraAlexander RdInds CC 10 25.0 82.72 +11.04 75
44 Sydney Bowman WTexasCC FR 9 23.0 83.30 +11.61 72
45 JuliaDierker Coffeyvill FR 8 12.0 83.58 +12.00 78
46  Shelby Humbyrd Rdinds CC 6 13.0 83.77 +12.38 76
47 PaigeValles PimaCC es 8 18.0 84.17 +12.50 7
48 Ashley Sexton Rend Lk CC SO 9 20.0 84.95 +12.95 77
49 Madison Burgett Rend Lk CC SO 9 20.0 85.35 +13.35 76
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Date: 05-31-2015 NJCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Seminole State-FL
Account: W0728 Division: 5 Region: 8
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 10

Top 50 NJCAA Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
50 Paige Greenan Tyler JC FR 5 12.0 84.92 +13.42 77

Top 30 Region 8 Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 Tiffany Chan DaytonaSt SO 10 30.0 70.80 -1.10 66
2 Sydney Legacy SemStateFL FR 11 29.0 73.76 +1.76 69
3 J SunKang DaytonaSt FR 11 320 75.66 +3.75 68
4 Cynthia Bounleutay SemStateFL FR 10 26.0 76.31 +4.31 71
5 Whitney Stevenson DaytonaSt SO 11 320 76.88 +4.97 70
6 Josefine Garton SemStateFL FR 11 29.0 77.00 +5.00 67
6 Nichada Satasuk SemStateFL FR 8 22.0 77.00 +5.00 72
8 Caitlin Huiting SemStateFL SO 8 21.0 78.05 +6.05 71
9 Kathleen Duperval DaytonaSt FR 11 32.0 78.38 +6.47 72
10 Janelle Johnson SemStateFL FR 7 18.0 78.89 +6.89 74
11  Courtney Cobb DaytonaSt SO 11 320 79.03 +7.12 72
12 Michelle Hawkins DaytonaSt FR 10 270 79.89 +8.00 73
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